Platz Punkte
1 108
2 79
3 79
4 69
5 69
6 65
7 63
8 61
9 60

10 55
11 54
12 52
13 50
14 47
15 43
16 42
17 40
18 40
19 38
20 36
21 36
22 35
23 34
24 33
25 32
26 32
27 29
28 29
29 28
30 26
31 25
32 24
33 23
34 22
35 21
36 21

Startnr

20
93
34
19
73
87
54
31
92
11
83
55
97
95
14
24
26
96
18
10
22
86

8
49
51
74
79
75
45
12
76
44
41

102
65

7

Samstag, 19. Oktober 2019

104 Spieler

Name
Spannring Sigi
Vock Ferdinand
Vogt Theo
Schwec Rudolf
Schofnagl Hermann
Prohaska Alfred
Gutschi Ernst
Zelenka Hans
Brandstetter Heinrich
Supper Erwin
Mraz Egon
Wabitsch Josef
Leutl Alfred
Eder Thomas
Friihwirth Johanna
Hahn Herwig
Hiittner Erich
Glaser Gerhard
Schwalm Josef
Rosenmayer Paul
Domitzi Josef
Sattler Thomas
Berger Alois
Parth Josef
Hubert Ingrid
Kressnik Matthias
Munk Robert
Kapfinger Herbert
Kaider Josef
Miiller Erich
Lang Ewald
Pitsch Lisa
Mokesch Ewald
Mayer Rudolf
Winter Josef

Strasser Helmut

14 Frauen

Ergebnis Tarockturnier
Strasshof

Haus der Begegnung

90 Manner

Anschrift

Wien
Obersiebenbrunn
Pillichsdorf
Hausbrunn
Grof3schweinbarth
Deutsch-Wagram
Wolfsberg
Lerchenau
Obersiebenbrunn
Wien

Breitensee
Breitensee
Schoénkirchen
Strasshof

Wien
Waltersdorf
Hohenau
Reyersdorf
Hausbrunn

Wien

Prottes
Hohenruppersdorf
Wien
Grollengersdorf
Weikendorf
Angern an der March
Strasshof
Reyersdorf
Grof3krut

Wien
Ganserndorf
Wien
Rabensburg
Strasshof
Obersulz

Hauskirchen

18.10.2019

19:00

Runde 1l Runde 2 Runde3 Runde4

19
-9
4
36
36
40
19
11
22
23
5
-11
-5
9
48
10
10
1
28
42
0
20
-14
-44
6

4
21
2
12
12

30
52
41

0
21
18
17
28
29

-28
20
13
24
23

0
13
18
18

-6

23
32

-27
-12

14

25
33
28
17

8
-3
20
16
38
2
10
39
0
8
17

-10
11
12

-11

-1
31
-3
3
62
-6
21
-1
14
-10
-1
29
-3
23
0

-24
11

34
3

6
16
4
10
7

6
-29
58
19
11
31
7
-22
29
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Platz Punkte Startnr  Name Anschrift Runde 1 Runde2 Runde3 Runde4
37 20 94  Kunst Walter Ganserndorf 35 10 29 -54
38 19 70 Schmid Markus GroRschweinbarth 17 25 -27 4
39 15 85  Matzka Harald Schonkirchen 27 -43 26 5
40 15 68  Bergmann Herbert Strasshof 2 -14 4 23
41 12 16  Kaltenbrunner Leo Oberganserndorf -22 -15 43 6
42 12 53  Miillner Alois Grollengersdorf 7 14 -26 17
43 12 28  Heitland Andreas Palterndorf S -2 7 -2
44 9 60  Berthold Herbert Reyersdorf 17 -32 4 20
45 8 2 Gartner Maria Mistelbach -15 0 21 2
46 7 9  Lobner Gerhard Spannberg 0 -3 6 4
47 5 64  Gotzel Arnold Strasshof 26 -9 11 -23
48 5 32  Mechtler Leopold Obersdorf -5 25 16 -31
49 4 82  Epp Josef Bad Pirawarth -20 16 -10 18
50 3 21 Kainz Giinther Korneuburg -13 43 -15 -12
51 3 78  Kotrba Erwin Strasshof -26 -1 4 26
52 2 23 Joszt Silvia Strasshof -4 10 11 -15
53 0 36  Mayer Leo Leobendorf 0 -17 32 -15
54 -1 S50  Kriz Wolfgang Traunfeld -16 20 -16 11
55 -1 71  Christ Herta GroRschweinbarth 9 0 -23 13
56 -2 5  Ginsthofer Rudolf Langenrohr -45 28 3 12
57 -2 88  Kriz Franz Minichsthal 1 8 -17 6
58 -3 4 Strnad Robert Wien -26 -10 37 -4
59 -3 37  Hoger Anton Raggendorf -3 -3 10 -7
60 -5 50  Permann Alexander Strasshof 7 -6 24 -30
61 -6 69  Kaltenbrunner Helmut GroRschweinbarth -12 8 -2 0
62 -7 62  Haberl Michael Ganserndorf -22 -12 16 11
63 -8 27  Tschapka Christian Darnkrut 1 -13 -3 7
64 -9 77  Kober Josef Wien -33 -12 9 27
65 -9 89  Krahofer Wilhelm Miinichsthal 0 9 -10 -8
66 -11 35  Joksch Johann Strasshof 40 -7 -44 0
67 -12 47  Langer Herbert Deutsch-Wagram -8 -4 30 -30
68 -13 29  Fabigan Claudia Wien -1 -14 -15 17
69 -17 99  Weisz Leonhard Wien 15 -3 -9 -20
70 -19 63  Gottschlich Josef Reyersdorf 11 -16 -19
71 -19 30 Rotzer Helmut Kleinebersdorf 8 -22 5 -10
72 -21 958  Putz Alfred Dorfles -9 11 -2 -21
73 -22 6  Miillner Otto Grub -23 -17 11 7
74 -23 100  Hinczica Josef Niederabsdorf 7 -28 -23 21
75 -24 58  Toth Michael Schénkirchen -23 -13 -13 25
76 -26 46 Jellen Ernst Wien -6 5 -12 -13
77 -27 81  Litschauer Inge Wien 29 -24 -8 -24
78 -29 80  Kosel Lucia Wien -3 -6 24 -44
79 -29 84  Lembeck Wilhelm Strasshof -19 22 -13 -19
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Platz Punkte Startnr  Name Anschrift Runde 1 Runde2 Runde3 Runde4
80 -30 103  Jaderka Monika Strasshof 5 33 -33 -35
81 -34 59  Wolf Sissy Reyersdorf -14 -7 0 -13
82 -37 42  Kaipl-Pammer Gerald Strasshof -20 11 -13 -15
83 -41 52  Reichel Alfred Ganserndorf 8 9 -37 -21
84 -43 40  Marchhart Franz Althoflein -21 -38 10 6
85 -43 33 Litschauer Walter GroRschweinbarth 6 9 -36 -22
86 -45 39  Huber Franz Grol3krut 2 -13 -1 -33
87 -46 72 Platt Rudolf GroRschweinbarth -2 -28 -23 7
88 -46 48  Helmer Erwin GroRengersdorf -10 -9 -31 4
89 -50 67  Kapfinger Erich Reyersdorf 7 -39 -14 -4
90 -54 101  Kock Herbert Niederabsdorf -8 -25 -19 -2
91 -55 91  Sieberer Franz Deutsch-Wagram 3 -26 -33 1
92 -55 13 Elend Albert Prinzendorf -11 1 -22 -23
93 -56 15  Scharinger Herbert Hausbrunn -27 -14 4 -19
94 -57 1  Goschl Glinter Hollabrunn 3 -11 -44 -5
95 -59 38  Rirsch Karl Sen. Strasshof 3 -23 -26 -13
96 -60 57  Weihs Giinther Strasshof -46 -4 -12 2
97 -62 104 Jaderka Willi Strasshof -16 8 -41 -13
98 -64 56  Kruty Johannes Ganserndorf -24 -29 -14 3
99 -72 61  Berthold Sabine Reyersdorf -29 -36 -20 13

100 -72 3 Pfister Richard Langenrohr -31 -28 -17
101 -73 43 Kaipl Evelyn Strasshof -7 -17 -49
102 -81 66  Hornyak Gabi Wolkersdorf -25 -43 -19
103 -82 25  Taschner Norbert Wien 31 -30 -78 -5
104 -86 17  Kirchmaier Engelbert Rickersdorf -58 2 -11 -19
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